
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY OPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

To Be Filled And Up loaded on PPRA Website In Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Service s and Goods

> NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT. Pakistan Civil Aviation Authoritv

> FEDERAL / pRovrNctAl Gow. Federal Govt. (Autonomous)

- TITLE OF CONTRACT PROCURE M ENT OF BATTERIES FOR OSH KOSH

STRIKER H ELD AT MOENJODARO AIRPORT

> TENDER NUMBER H AA/1984/146/XXLA

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACTPROCUREMENT OF BATTERIES FOR

OSHKOSH STRIKER H ELD AT MOENJODARO AIRPORT

, TENDER VALUE Rs.1.000/-

' 
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE-
(for civil Woks only)

N/A

> ESTIMATED COI\,,!PLETION PERIOD 15 Davs

> WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT
PLAN? Yes Yes / No

> ADVERTISEMENT

(i) PPRA Website Yes ( Ts -482588E1 dated 01 2022 Yes / No

(Federal Agencies) (lf yes give date and PPRA'S tender number)

(ii) News Papers No Yes / No
(lf yes give names of newspapers and dates)

> TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME 16-06-2022 I l:30

; NATURE OF PURCHASE ocal / lnternational

z EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lfany)

t C4e' 6t;

No Yes / No

ATTACHMENT _ I
(See reeulation 2)

J



> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD
(Attach list of Buyers) (ANNEXURE-A)

> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(lf yes enclose a copy). (ANNEXURE-B)

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDINGiIENOER DOCUMENTS

THR (03)

Yes Yes / No

Yes Yes / No
(lf yes enclose a copy). (ANNEXURE-C)

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED: _(Tickone)

a) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEOURE

SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE.

TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREI\4ENT WAS
ADOPTED W|TH BRTEF REASONS (i.e EMERGENCY, DTRECT
CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC,)

WHO lS THE APPROV|NG AUTHORIry D. Enqq. Servi ces

b)

c)

d)

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS
FOR USING A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED ON (01)

OBTAINED

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAs LoWEST BIDDER Yes YeS/ No

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED NO, Yes / No



(See regulation 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY PRA

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ II
To Be Filled AndU loaded on PPRA Website In S ct of All

Public Contracts of Works. Services & Goods
> NUN,4BER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TII\i]E OF OPENING OF BIDS

NO

> NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BTDDER (,t) M/s. Abbasi Traders.

Address: 28 2id Floor Dilkusha ChambeIs Marton Road plaza Karachi

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. '1"', 2.d, 3rd EVALUATED BtD) O1't MOST ADVANTAGEOUS BIDDER

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?) FOR OS HKOSH

STRIKER HELD AT MOENJ ODARO

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS I\,IADE IN RESPONSE TII\,IE, WHAT WERE THE

REASONS (Briefly describe) N/A

ATTACHMENT _ IT



2

> WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT

THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes Yes / No

- DATE OF CONTiACT SIGNING 30-08-2
(Attach a copy of agreement) (ANNEXURE-D)

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Rs.646,200/-

> WHETHER COPY oF I-VALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO A.LL

BIDDERS Yes Yes / No
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report) (ANNEXURE-E)

> ANY COI\iIPLAINTS RE:CEIVED No Yes / No
(lf yes result thereof)

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS Yes / Noo
(lf yes give details)

> DEVIATION FROIV] QUALIFICATION CRITER
(lf yes give details)

NO Yes / No

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, lF Any
(Give Brief Desc plion)

N/A

[F.No.2/l/2008PPR-\-R .lll]



I
Aat N€XV K€c\

ITN .H L 84 146 LA

PROCUREMENT OF BATTERIES FOR OSHKOSH STRIKER
DATE OF BID OPENING: 16-06-2022

FOLLOWING FIRMS RCHASED THE BIDDING DOCUMENTS

s/No NAME OF SUPPLIERS DATE OF BID
PURCHASED

HABIB MEIRO
OEPOS|I SLIP NO
AND DATE

BID TEE

BS, PARTICIPATE

1. ?r,"CX- G"*,"*-t\"-- oL- c' C 2-)- X.Ir s8tq ia
t-

2. D e{!l -F1tu\(- l2..
( ?vt) u-L. ",Yt o6- o 6->.- l-l3qi1L,\ 16

kbbr.-ri,e <r^ A.t* rZ - a(- )) I3l1.i"t ts

5.

6.

7

9.

PPRA TEN DF R NO. TS-482588-E k- | -6- 2o z.t

\

,.]

8
I

10.



PAKISTAN CIVIL AVlA I ION AT]TIIOzuTY IPCAA\
INYITATION 'I'O BID

SNo Description&IlNo. Tender
Fee

(Rs.)

Iixed Bid
Security

Bid
Submission
Date/ Iime

Bid Opening
DatdTime/P lace

Basis
PKR

(Price)
I Procuremcnt of Batteries for

OSHKOSII Slriker
No. HQCArV198l/l 46/xXLA

Total
Rs.14,000/-

l6-06-2022
I 1.00 Hours

(strict)

r6-06-2022
I1.30 Hours

(slric,
Log. Centre South

F,O,R

Sealed bids (in accordanoe with PPRA Rulc No,36(b) are invited by below mentioned office for the following
rements in Pak Rs.:-

Dids mav bc subm;tted as pcr conditions ser out in Bidding docunrents obrainable from under mentioncd olllce
through rcquest letter lvhich must be ariached $.irh bank challan, proofs of^ctive Taxpayer (CST). GST.NTN
Cenificates & Prolessional Tax cediflcatc ofthe bidder. It idding documenrs can be obtained on any Norking doy
behleen 0900 Hrs to 1300 Hrs (subiect 1o chanqe in workins hours/fiminss due lo Covt. Orders) bi, p;ying
tsidrr'c (ion-refundablc) through bank challan iD Accounl No.6-01-02-20614-714- l t5525 ln Habib t.{et;opoli!a;
Bank f.td. Slar Cate Aranch. Karachi. pakislan in fhvou of Civil Aviation Auhodty. No Bidding Documents
would be issued on thc Bid opening date. Bids musl be dropped in Bid tsox ptaced at under mcnrio;ed oIlice br,
or before duc dale a: per schcdule. Time period lbr perlbrmancc ofcontract: Till thc satisfa ory colnpletion ol
contract and r arranty period. PC,{A rcscrves $e right to acceptreject any or all bids due ro cogent reasons which
rvill be connnunicated 1o bidders on rcquesr. This advertisement is also available on ppRA website at
$ori, lr1rig.org.pk. and CAA website w$\.caapqLisran.corrr,pk.
Warnine: Any financial instrument subrnitted b) biddcr. if fr,und fake or got dthonored al any stage would result
in bliLkli.lin! a.ro lcgdl .cr'or d, fcr la\^

Additional Direcror, Logistics (ApS),
Logistics Center (South). IIQs Ciyit Aviation Authorih,

JIAP lGrachi. Tel:9907-2689 F 
^xt02t 

-9924-ZtaA

ANNTXURE "B"

1000,-



CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY
INVITATION TO TENDER

(SUPPLY OF EQUIPMDNT/STORES)

TENDER NU\,IBER 8823

(LOCAL / FORXIGN)
DATE BASIS

VALIDITY OF OtfER 180 Oays

ProcLrren-rent of Batter es for OSHKOSH Striker tT.NO HQCAA,/1984/146/XXLA
SCHEDULE OF EQUIPITIENT/STORES

x k€-c
CAAF.S-103
cAAF,S-103A

FOR

P.R.NO. 25654

SUPPLIER'S ADDRESS

QUOTATION REOUIRED BY

DATE ON:

2022106hG 11000A

TENDER TO OPEN AT/ABOUT

DATE ON:

2022t06t16 11 30 AO

DELIVERY PERIOD
15 Days

TERI\,,IS
ENCLOSED'

DESCRIPT ON UOM Ouantrty

C-001-0181 Battery (A@delco) 12volt 100AH 900CC 180Rc (ory) EACH 12

Note:-

a) Bidders are requested to read carefully and abide by the General Terms and Conditions printed on the reverse of l/T Form.

b) Sample of contract is attached with bidding documents Price quoted should be inclusive of all applicable taxes but excluding SST

c) For submission of bid please follow single stage two envelope procedure as per ppRA Rute-2004 clause 36 (b).

d) Technical Lilerature/Brochure must be attached. ll any query may kindly be addressed to Adl. D. E&t\/.

TENDER'S SUPPLIE
REF GRAND TOTAL

SIGNATURE
DATE SIGNATURE OF ISSUING OFFICER

ENAM

I

S NO ltem Code l

TELEPHONE



rll illlrlit llil iil ititillilr

!-'ONTRACI'I]F]

t2 &'r]fi ?[il,,*U.,,

. rr{. r j},.r*\{rr,*
'' '' ,J}r/crh'

srANp vEiloi ',c .,uls,.{q # '" 1?6LVj,r ir
I

T\\,trtrN PA tit5'r .\]\- CI1.'II, AVIAI'ION AU

200

I'}IOIIITY

c. orl Y 12 IlA t'1' IES i2 \, f IOOAII oR osH Ii ii s: I-)l { ) /:t \
.ro r)Alto AtaPoRT,.

I'HIS CON IIL\CI is made rtris rh. Aw tr',o thousan,l 2 L

ul-.I \\'F].-N

and condiljons as:jtipulaled in rhis coDtftc r shalj cons(iru re theenljre a
panrcs and sirall sLrptrscde ally pr$rous unJenrkings. courlnirn.nrs
o ,l , r. . ,,,'l .. ,(... .

ThePakislan Ci!il A\inrilrn .^.ulhoril) 0,CAA) sraluror\ bod\ rslabtishcct n do ltrc ll.rtisranCivil Aviari(,r A lhoriry Ordilancc lr)81. $nh ris U*U quo,r".:j ur f.._i*f Xo.t. J;r*r,lnternatidril Airyorl Karachi. p!kisran. herenirticr rrttllclt ,,, *,r*,f,Ul"t,"*r: 1":f.,"t-i._,shall includc irs . aLrrLroriz.d repr.scnlari!.s :nd suclcsyn. in inreresl) rhnn,"f, n L:.i 
"t:ii* 

i,*,
Prn;

ANI)

M/s,Abbnsi lridc^ r rl\!rrJ/r,,n1p.n\.iliLlrirsotficc l. tS l,,,rHo{,r Diikrstra Chllml,ersMa ton R..tJ PlJ7., K,,i ,ih,. r!reinJt,rr.,(,r rc.i 11,as rhe..Suppti.i.t,,lri.l LcLm streiLircLlc
ils, audrorizcd rcprcscn1lri\es iurd s!cc!5n)i! in-irkrrsll rhrL,rLsh N;r ,rr,rr,*r ..rt U.l iL,L,*,
(ProD.,(,, r ,,, .. '.rt.., '.,.r.

w]iIlUiAS. rl has bccn agruc(i that rhe 1,urch!6cr str pnrchase and Suptlici stmll sr th. rlcrns,n,1orequnr.d.."Ir:,-r.r,il I-e.rl,lr( ,,.rrt.r,,.t .u. ,,"s.. .1",i.,, .,,.,,. i,., ,ii..i
wnrch LclL L.n . t. ir-. lr'(l-eer :r\-1,., \r r. \ rort.i.c.1,rrrL

I

€

F 7 412t0

', 
,, .,1:":;{}Bil'b

A1\-D M/S ABBAST TRDERS. HOCAA/198.1/I,16/XX L,t

r'',\, lri-'i,l
\.:"j\.-.>-.. 

.,



3

1 (a). DIFI\ll ll)Ns

1.1 'Consigrcc'' means. O/1C CA.\ l_ogtni.s Cenlrc (Sor lh) Jt,^p Karr.hi
ll _Cotrrrcf,ncan_\Lhepreseirdocunrcnrsigncdhr purcha*1.r,kl\urdier.onraininr lhc c.nxacr

LcrD\ a|d condil o E loScthcr $jllrtrer\n.t\urc-A..1rereo
ll "c'I! (r)oro grinr.xnsrhcr)r...\he,.!oo(L$.*en,anr1;cru,!.r.pr.dl..d,re.eiicJ..,fonl

ahich thc senices are $ ppticd.

I I -'(lonnxcl pric., nrcans ih. prirc slxn\| n Anller ,.,\..1o rhc conta.r

I5 ''Lqnipn,.n/Sr,n.cs melDs ..Ra lleri.s os hkosh l2Volr...ndxlIoth.riLcnrs to besLrpptied b\ rIc
Supplicr in acco r,rcc wirh Anne\ -.^

6 'l.spcclin! A( rhorLlr' ,e!n, ttre l)ir..ror L S HcadLtuaaers Civil ,\rillior Authori*. t.ennrn.l
No. L Jion.h Iirr..r,lLonat A1.po11..nd Kr,rchi. l,ikisra

1.7 ''hqrecling Olfieca m.ars O/tC GED.IAI, Ka,..hj

lll "hrcl[\cr.'rncln'1hc(j!i] \iarton,\!rtxrn\..r.patitnaD(H.adqrafte.r..t.enntnal\oi..rrNrih
I'ncmrlronal  irpoLr, Kamcht-r510(!. tJiltLran.

I 9 "Suf|l,cr' nrea,,! l!t/s, r\bb,si Trldtrs

1(b) PAril |CULARS

\or. ihcEJi,r. iIl.t.o nr IilicisirirL. rrii.i

(a) INDI]\ IOR

( t,r tNDi\ I \()

(C] CONI'RAC I NO

oi ( 1.tt(er.n.SLmil

r'l ,':ia:+,ll.r.d r): 1): :ti_Lt2

.ri, idl sll,r)I.1. i

(el Car\\ (r\tti

liQa..\,\.'I 9U.r. 1.16/XXL,1

l)irea J. . il ),d 2 r
NI/s.,\btrrsiTnilrr!

o.l( L!qini! C.rrie Sntrnr It,\P K .hi

HBAD OF ,\CC(llrN I

scHEDt-it | ()l \ lo {t \
tNst,lt(' I ING ofl:t{tF.R

INSPET-Tr\ii \r I ltoRtTY

\r 1,. :iLi'.r..1 \\\h)irii -\

1i:r)60r)a lili01)t)

t. ] 102t :!:l

llQCi\ I A!iarion Aulhorit).
Icnnrral No l. JIr\P, Kara.hi

(,s)

(h)

U)



2. DILIYERY

lrfllti( )R \l 
^\( 

li tt( tNt) ott sfCUillTl I)trPosIT

li,r d e. :.risli.rli \ ri.l tirneLi s!fpLr o ' lh. Lquitnt,:l ,n Sro .. rr. siittl cr i i1l
liL,,,nh 1o Cnli ,\rirli.r Aulr{ir\ r l'cLtnnar.. Iloni o, -\..uri),Dep.5,r oi lrlii
ilcr t)ercetrt)ofrhe ror.l rilfe.flh.co na.t at lh. Linr! .1_sig r! .t Lrrrcontr.r th.
Suppli.r shrll li..p lhc l.rrin nrrr.! llord or rj..ri1\ l)eposir vrlid lill r.ri;1itru1
..rnt:lcronollhe..rfracr. if.]LLlnsthe.oLirpl.ri!i ol Nt!rirr\ r)r:i.d llri.L,crlinIrrr.c
B{!,d !r Sc.!itl l)cpo-!i nirLL he rf rhrp. !f

(a) Demahd l)raft or Pn) o.der in rhe,)a!re oiCivil viarn Aulhori\. tia.lchi tionr rn)
schedulcd banl ol P kis(an.

OR

:. L The Su pplie, sha ll deliver the stor cs. orenrioned ;r Anrrcxu re A ro rhe consi-lrnee s irhii
15 dals l;om lhc datc ofsigning olthis conrract.

2.2 Par t Delivery/Par1 Pa]-nrenl is allowcd rvit bin thc time frame descibed in para 2. l

,:<

.l

,1.1

1l

I. TERIIS OF PAY]III]NI'

l.l.l .\c.p\ul l'trrlcrstr)ral IAl.e,tLl.alri\rue,lbrrrcllxcircrn(i la\ lofoilicc

(b) BaDk Guuantee liom a bank acccprablc to CAA on rptrored tbrnr.i

lhc S{pl)li!r shrll ha!e no cLainr ag!insi the Prtr.haser if respecroiinteresrorl
Se.ul\ I)c pos it or deprec,!1io n ol c! I rcnc], rhxt so c!!r

On sansla.tor) pe,lbnnancc ol thc eortrct .nd corrflclior ol $an.anrv period. as
app lica b le the Sccu rit) Dcposil or lrerJortuance Botrd s ill be rctured to dre Su pplier.

ln oase ol unsatistaclory pertbnnance ol r re Supplier or i1r dre elent ofun_v breach o l lern s-

givcn in thc coitra.l 1ill .onplelid ol $arra 1]- pcdod. Lhc l,Ltrchascr mal tortiit thc
Security Dcposit orcn'cash the lrertbmance Bond ln allor in pa11as deeDed fit and prope,

4.1 The Supplier shall subnril frerecelpled bill ir triplicatc along with Salcs lax Inloicc to
Additional ilirector Log (APS) HQ CAA JIAP. Karachi, alons ilirh rhe lollow ng
docurnen(s:--

r3t

'llr.Srttli.rsr,!crs rcl,,ct,!\nr.nr\r,l3ll1,ciluti$aralrrc:Lx.]rdrngt[to ]citc.i
Clo!r!,tr'cnorllLcPro\ir.laLCf\!ri!!cntard!hrl rtso nibnriL pro!l olr\.tiv.l_r\ Pitcr
nth |lll{ and.t nr.1 pr}f1.rr!.r n1erifie.lnLbirissi.n.l blllj la |r\ nef1

prices mentioned in Ann$ "A ', are fim and final

lll Ce,tiUed R!.tiDt \ir.h.i i(ltvr nruL h! rh. a.,\ ! iLr

.1.1

+.1.1 .\ $pt oi\a1i{ rl Tdr ar liliurr i\{,cd b\,llrc ln(omc l.\ i)cparlDerr

4-2 Paynrcnrs ol the slorcs Jtll bc nrad. $ilhir i0 drrr up(!, is\u. ol rcJcirl vouel,rr
itrdicaling re.elti .I d1e s1.r. b\ rh. p,,rchr;eL rithour ary discrcpinc) ,' detict ind
iubnissor ol bill $ilh conulel.lncunieitr

\.!lllrr\\T\' : P,'.i



.l

I

ne

;-1;.; 
l,.r 

, 

gi'",,,,;r ; ;1',:, iii ;iiil 1

iii:i;,11;, 
*' 

,', ,i 
,, 

.'" 
' l ' '"::;ii', '

,,,:.", :i ;, l:l 
Ir';1,::.iii:,i' 

'l ,,',
t. i Jl!r I hert L

0t AI-IT\ (}t 11)lllS

I,I t. 'fli \,\ o
l.

l.lL\rL Llr \ ' ,!. Lll rir

. \\ithin tl ! |relrn
i. nriling bl

. rilhcr (,! rhc loil!$]nr rcLLo'f

81 lo caDccl the contracl and/ or lbf-ei

.o 1 a.I aLicr .si\ ing

Should th. Sufplicr l'til ro

lo1 suspcnsioll oI J'-

1ll:l

l0

allL.e

pirl oI02 dars

nen tlolicc 10 tlre SUPP

th. SoPPli. troil lhc

sit as Per chusc l'4 oflhis
li.r ar1il'.r milrnLe casc

apptorccl lisr ol CAA

3 :11fltttili:.1.l1 
ilil'*iif ',1',,*lli|ri.',: 

it

. l*lJ:ii;*'ffit'i1r1ffi!:lli

#*f 
f,:*lt*xiiix[:llr'tlTT:"il';:il::"",*iiiriili

r/. , ' r.,1 \ r( r' r'1 ""' 'r''l ' r l't" : '

:.1:t'li i. llili.'l';i;.': :,, i.:; :' rlii. .1",1

\vr!l1rn i da){ !r his clpcnsr'



it

t 0I, llr:s

ll

1-l I,'Oll ( Ii \t,\,I l. t ltl,l

i) c0ltiti:sP() \l)ti\L lr:

]] IISI] \I,\N I AI

C.\.\ i{Sf \irnL l rirnli L,e dui\ .r|rtlr.(l lt_.i!L!,bt 1|. \!ft,t;.r

t8 t_ O\ I'ItN

{bI anilon hch.ill oi Lh.' l;ur)t,li,.f

PACKIN(;

,l}c 
Srur,. r.,-jl,.bc 1.,' 1n.r ,p"-"ptrr (.. r..c(..J in ,.i\.r. L. ,,u,...rrr(. pr, \i,,:1. \,ou (.\ ; rrq sn.I bf -.((p:c!t Li,c tirn.. , 

-.i 
.i. el\

l:l: 
,,',,,1 Li.:.err'c,. .i.r..ri.d.r r.r uer\..1. .L..pLI hrc(r I rh. i _p ..r r.,(1.1I.r e.Ir<rr.r.-li , .. ,n.l,r.l v. r..r.. I-r.eut Lr- c r...( .o,rdrrro]l ,..r..

.oDlmcl. Lhe 5.rnr! shali be rcftlTe.i to DC a^]\ ior.tccrsio.. which stra be llnat .rnd
bnxtxrg Li]ron h.th rhe parrres l() rlris !(rrlracr

lNDlilltN t Y
Tlr.u,pL- 1,. ll iI-, ,irJ-l.rour.r.r.r..,..J ,.rj Ltr,rJ :.,r\ . .,i. :. .r,r,-J n- rt. i,r.ol .r' r.r,!T.Il^ fdt'nt. tr-Jrrj1.k rn. L r,td<-.r,ri .t .".i,in:rro.n... or .,.door

Nr pft1\ sllall bc ljablc ror i1nr' t.Ilr r.,t eli\ ir p!d!r Lrirl (tr.rr obtrglions Ju. rL) rn! .ILi.
b!'l!,Li ,.rnn,. rLe .onrot iict,r.i,,! tritiour 1,,,,r,.,.,,,'. ri,;,;; :jr,;";i..';;;i';"]:
r.h.llirin Lnsrncltioi. ljr.! ac.j(ienI. rcr oi (;,),jrnJ lcr ot.srat; or ot ttr iI.fi.i,1,". 

'

;'

All cor:esponden.c pcrl:rining to ihrs cont.acl lhrI bc addrcssed tu lto Addjlionat Dllecror
Logisli.s AIJS. I IQCAA, JIAI)Karaclli, lin.lhe ptrrcjrascralrd l(, th. iu/s.,\bbasi.frirfur\-
f,,r rl,< : rl li.

,^l/rli\DMr,]lils
'l'hc contracl may be amendeC or mldjfied \uth rh! muluat c.rnsenl .urdbr,rgrcer)rcnr ir
writing by borh rhc farties ro the conurcr.

IIe la\\'s oiPakiilan shalt goveu itis corrracl

lN \\ll NLSS \\ IilrRlOI t1lLpAttTIFSItA\ritSIG\LD It. S AcRt-,ltl1l]Nt. A i
KARACIII ON I ilL ltA I t, N.tirN I IONLI) rUlU\it.

I

2

(N{/s,.\bl,isi Trad(rs ) J

ror "fs*6J3 -\
@)-

Distribulion

l. O/lC'CAr\ l-ogislics Ccnlrc (S{mt}, JI.\p KafiLchi
2. ldditionrl Dircctor l)rsb I tQf.\A..ttr\p. Krlxcli
3. Additi(x l ])ircclor lill \\,orks He('AA. JL\p I( .rchr
4. OllC (iD) llAP Karachi
5 I irc I \r.ets c ln\ ( oI(.h(.ron lrU ( A.\ ,i rr .r-: -
o ll/s. \bl,flsi l radcu 'VLN./, _ n,

rf;ic::i

ji,rn1d.n behill ot rh. |L..hrscr

\ ,, r:/ ':-(:-; /o i \*f '---tA

j

Corr)

\-\
'rl'\-]

I Cop)'
l cupv

a0 rl
Lop:'



S, NO
of LTt

r3

,:]

Annexure A to contract No
HQCAA/1984/'146/XXLA
Oated -3o -aJ 1->)-

SEEEDULE OF STORES
coNTRACT NO CAAi 1S84/,146/XXLA

PROCUREMENT OF BATTERIES 12 VOLT FOR OSHKOSH STRIKER HELD AT

DESCRIPTION oT\. TINIT
PIUCE

ns.

'l'o t.\L
l,luc]j lis

I\,4arntenarce Free Bat1ery 12 Volt, 100AH 900CCA
'l80RC I!4AKE Acdelco Korea ModelACD3lS

53,850/ 646.200/

6t8 200t-
Grand Total inclusive of 17 GST

i.o.l{. LOGts l'lcs cL\1l .t (sol] H)

(Rtrprtsr Sir llundred lior{ Sir I'hou!,rn(l t{o litnd'rd otrh)

--t${n.a,

\ l

Nlls. Abbrri l htrlcrs

[/lOENJONARO AIRPORT,

12

r'^?1,!,.1.? 
,

,ti., I .7\

L' 'rl



L EVALUATION REPORT
As Per PP RULE-2004, CLAUSE-35

Procuring AgencY:

of Procurement:

rocurement:

lnq uiry No.

No. (TsE)i

Time of Eiding Closing:

Time of Biding Opening:

Received:

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY

Sinsle StaEe Two Enveloo Proaedure

PROC. OF 12 BAfiERIES FO OSHKOSH

STRIXER HETD AT MOENJODARO AIRPORT

HacAA/1984/146/XXtA

TS-482588E

16 -06.-2022--- - - - - ---- 1 1.00h rs

15-06-2022-----------11.30hrs

01

compl ce Baseda for Bid Evaluation:

of Bid{s) Evaluation:

Bid Evaluated: M/s. AbbasiTraders

additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share'

nno*91*.ot=o* "
Ml(l o\{rt '

.....ridirlrr**r,,"^- "

Rule/Regulation/sBD*/PolicY

/Basisfor Rejecrion /
Acceptance as Per PP

Rutes-2004 Clause.35

Financial
(ifapplicable)

Evaluated
TotalCost

Technical
(if appli.able)

646,200/- Responslve & most
advantageous bidder in item,

as per PP Role-2004, Clr!se 2

in items

Compliant

AnnexrR- e

o

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

B,

9.

10.

Name ol Bidder

01

o
Signature:


